FORM OF ORDER SHEET

Court of	
Appeal No.	1682/2024

	<u>Ap</u>	peal No. 1682/2024
S.No.	Date of order proceedings	Order or other proceedings with signature of judge
1.	2	3
1-	30 /09/2024	The appeal of Mr. Yaseen presented today by Mr
		Fazal Shah Mohmand Advocate. It is fixed for preliminary
01		hearing before Single Bench at Peshawar on 03.10.2024
Krai P	shawar	Parcha Peshi given to counsel for the appellant.
		By order of the Chairman REGISPRAR
	03.10.2	1. Learned counsel for the appellant present. 2. Let a pre admission notice be issued to the
		respondents through TCS for submission of
	3	reply/comments. Appellant is directed to deposit TCS
	\$30	expenses within 07 days. Thereafter notice be issued to
	Strain St	the respondents for submission of reply/comments. To
	3	come up for reply/comments as well as preliminary
		hearing on 30.10.2024 before S.B. P.P given to learned
		counsel for the appellant.
		(Muhammad Akbar Khan) Member (E)

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

Service Appeal No. 1682/2024

Yaseen -----Versus-----Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

S. No. of Order	Order or other proceedings with signature of
& Date of	Chairman/Member (s)/Registrar and that of parties or
Proceedings	counsel where necessary
Order-3 30 th October,	Present: 1. Mr. Fazal Shah Mohmand, Advocate on behalf of the
2024	appellant present.
	2. Mr. Naseer-ud-Din Shah, Assistant Advocate General for
	the respondents present.
	Learned Assistant Advocate General seeks time to contact
	the respondents for submission of reply/comments. Granted
	To come up for reply/comments as well as preliminary
	hearing on 27.11.2024 before S.B. P.P given to the parties.
	(Muhammad Akbar Khan) Member (E) *Kamranulllah*